2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 4 / 8.1-1
Pressure switches PEV, mechanical
�Mechanical pressure switches
with adjustable switching point
�Versions with adjustable
hysteresis
S
en

Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/034 / 8.1-4
Pressure switches PEV, mechanical
Type codes, peripherals overview – Mounting via screws
Type codes
PEV – ¼ – B – – – –
Type
PEV Pressure switch
Pneumatic connection
¼ G¼
Generation
B B series
Electrical connection
– Plug, square design to DIN 43 650, type A
M12 Plug M12x1, 4-pin, round design
Setting options
SC Scale for pressure adjustment
Plug socket
– Included in scope of delivery
OD Not included in scope of delivery
Note on materials
– Not free of copper and PTFE
CT Free of copper and PTFE
Peripherals overview
Accessories
1 Pressure switch PEV-¼-B-…, plug socket in scope of delivery
2 Pressure switch PEV-¼-B-OD-…
3 Pressure switch PEV-¼-SC-OD-… with scale for pressure adjustment
4 Pressure switch PEV-¼-B-M12
5 Plug socket PEV-¼-WD-LED-… with switching status display
6 Plug socket with cable SIM-M12-4GD-… with straight socket
7 Plug socket with cable SIM-M12-4WD-… with angled socket
8 Push-in fitting QS-¼-…
9 Mounting plate APL-2N-PEV
aJ Mounting frame NRRQ-2N
S
en
so
rs
an
d
m
on
it
or
in
g
d
ev
ic
es
P
re
ss
u
re
sw
it
ch
es
8.1
3
1
4
2
8
5
aJ
7
6
9
2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 4 / 8.1-5
Pressure switches PEV, mechanical
Technical data – Mounting via screws

Products 2006 – Subject to change – 2006/034 / 8.1-8
Pressure switches PEV, mechanical
Type codes, peripherals overview – H-rail mounting
Type codes
PEV-W – KL – LED – GH
Type
PEV-W Pressure switch
Electrical connection
KL Screw terminal, 4-pin
S Plug M8x1, 4-pin
Switching status display
LED Yellow LED
Type of mounting
GH Via H-rail or through-hole
Peripherals overview
Accessories
1 Pressure switch PEV-W-S-… with plug M8x1
2 Pressure switch PEV-W-KL-… with screw terminals
3 Plug socket with cable SIM-M8-4GD-… with straight socket
4 Plug socket with cable SIM-M8-4WD-… with angled socket
5 Push-in fitting QSM-M5
6 Inscription label BZ-N…
7 Mounting latch PENV-BGH
8 Mounting rail to DIN EN 50022
9 Mounting rail to DIN EN 50035
S
en
so
rs
an
d
m
on
it
or
in
g
d
ev
ic
es
P
re
ss
u
re
sw
it
ch
es
8.1
3
1
4 8
7
9
5
6
2
6
2006/03 – Subject to change – Products 2006 4 / 8.1-9
Pressure switches PEV-W, mechanical
Technical data – H-rail mounting
Function -P- Voltage
10 … 30 V DC
-L- Pressure
2 … 8 bar
-Q- Temperature range
0 … 60°C
General technical data
Type PEV-W-KL… PEV-W-S…